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Q20 - How often do you use the Epics Website?

When needed

Sometimes

0 2 4 6
# Field Minimum
1 How often do you use the Epics Website? 1.00

# Field

1 Almost Never

2 When needed

3 Sometimes

4 Moderately

5  Often

Showing rows 1- 6 of 6

Maximum

5.00

AlmOSt Never _

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.65 mm 1.23 20

Choice
Count

65.00% 13

20.00% 4

5.00% 1

5.00% 1

5.00% 1

20



Q21 - What is your reasoning behind not using it?

What is your reasoning behind not using it?
Not sure what | would use it for.

Doesn't have anything useful

no need

BAD CODE

No reason to

The only thing our group uses it for currently is to upload WSR's, which only our group leader does
safda

| only use it when i need to

Cause i don't need to use it

Don't need to

TEST

My group leader does everything. All of our information is on github and trello and not shared through the website.



Q21 - How would you rate your experience with the EPICS website so far? (0 - Not very

good. 9 - Excellent!)

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1 1.1
. . . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean L Variance Count
Deviation

How would you rate your experience with the EPICS website so

! far? (0 - Not very good. 9 - Excellent!) 9.00 10.00 9.50 050 025 2
#  Field %’:ﬂg:

1 0 0.00% O
2 1 0.00% O
3 2 0.00% 0
4 3 0.00% O
5 4 0.00% 0
6 5 0.00% O

7 6 0.00% O



#

Field
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Choice
Count

0.00%

50.00%

50.00%

1

1



Q22 - Would you recommend a complete redesign of the website?

Yes
No
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1 1.1
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 Would you recommend a complete redesign of the website? 1.00 2.00 1.50 0.50 0.25 2
. Choice
# Field Count
1 Yes 50.00% 1
2 No 50.00% 1
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Q23 - What features do you use most on the website?

-
What features do you use most on the website?

youtube

Student Tools and Team Project Pages



Q24 - Is the website easy to navigate?

Yes

No
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1 1.1
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 Is the website easy to navigate? 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.25 2
. Choice
# Field Count
1 Yes 50.00% 1
2 No 50.00% 1
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Q25 - What issues have you ran into while navigating the website?

What issues have you ran into while navigating the website?

none



Q26 - Have you noticed any Issues with the website?

Yes
No
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1 1.1
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 Have you noticed any Issues with the website? 1.00 2.00 1.50 0.50 0.25 2
. Choice
# Field Count
1 Yes 50.00% 1
2 No 50.00% 1
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Q20 - What issues have you noticed?

What issues have you noticed?

none



Q28 - Do you have any suggested improvements for the website?

Yes

No

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

Field

Do you have any suggested improvements for the website?

Field

Yes

No

Minimum Maximum

2.00 2.00
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Mean

2.00

Std Deviation

0.00

Variance

0.00

2.2

Count

Choice
Count

0.00%

100.00%



Q10 - Please list any improvements you would like to see added to the website.

Please list any improvements you would like to see added to the website.



Q11#1 - How much would you like to see the following systems implemented in the site?

- On a scale from 0 to 10. 0 being not at all, 10 being very much.

M Areplacement for the MS Word template of WSRs with an online style Form?
M A messaging system put in place for improved interaction with your client?
M A page dedicated for your client to use, where they can post documents rela...

0 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 1 1.1
. . . Std )
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean o Variance Count
Deviation
1 A replacement for the MS Word template of WSRs with an online 700 1.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 2
style Form?
2 A messaging system put in place for improved interaction with 8.00 10.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 2

your client?



Field Minimum Maximum Mean

A page dedicated for your client to use, where they can post

documents related to your project for your review? 4.00 10.00 7.00

Field 0 1 2 3 4

A replacement for

the MS Word

template of WSRs 0 0 0 0 0
with an online style

Form?

A messaging system
putin place for
improved interaction
with your client?

A page dedicated for
your client to use,
where they can post
documents related to
your project for your
review?
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Std
Deviation

3.00

Variance

9.00

Count



Q15 - Do you have any thoughts on the EPICS logo or the use of it on the current site?

Do you have any thoughts on the EPICS logo or the use of it on the current...
I don't

No



Q16 - If the website were to be redesigned what color palette would you feel best fits the

website?

Bright and Vibrant
colors

Neutral colors

BUtler COIDrS _

Monochromatic

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean S.td. Variance Count
Deviation

If the website were to be redesigned what color palette would you

! feel best fits the website? 3.00 3.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2
#  Field %:?Jrif

1 Bright and Vibrant colors 0.00% O
2 Neutral colors 0.00% O
3 Butler Colors 100.00% 2
4 Monochromatic 0.00% O
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Q17 - What kind of website layout appeals to you most?

Simple and clean,
only vital
information appears
on the main pages

Busy, alot of
information condensed
rather than spread

out across multiple
pages

Something similar to
thecurrent site
layout

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1 1.1
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 What kind of website layout appeals to you most? 2.00 3.00 2.50 0.50 0.25 2
Choice
# Fiel
feld Count
1 Simple and clean, only vital information appears on the main pages 0.00% O
2 Busy, a lot of information condensed rather than spread out across multiple pages 50.00% 1
3 Something similar to the current site layout 50.00% 1
2
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Q18 - Do you feel the most important information is easy to find with the current state of

the website?

0.2

0.4 0.6

Field

0.8

Minimum

Do you feel the most important information is easy to find with the 1.00

Field

Yes

No

current state of the website?
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Maximum

1.00

Mean

1.00

Std
Deviation

0.00

Variance

0.00

2.2

Count

Choice
Count

100.00%

0.00%



Q19 - What information would you like to have easier access to?

What information would you like to have easier access to?

End of Report



